



Meeting Agenda Thursday, May 21, 2020

I.	Call Meeting to order	Iris Velasquez
II.	Welcome	Iris Velasquez
III.	Treasurer Report	Iris Velasquez
IV.	AAWCC 2020 Election	Iris Velasquez

South Texas College chapter of the AAWCC is holding the FY2020 election on June 11, 2020 for the following positions:

- President Elect
- Secretary
- Membership Chair
- Treasurer (Re-election)

Voting is reserved for active AAWCC members.

If you are interested in running for a position, please contact us at aawcc@southtexascollege.edu.

V. Scholarship

Iris Velasquez

- Deadline May 31, 2020 https://aawcc.southtexascollege.edu
- VI. Next Meeting

Thursday, June 11, 2020 (Teams)

VII. Adjournment